VWHI TE SHEET

BILLS I N SENATE RULES - FEBRUARY 28, 2005
1: 08 PM
SENATE BILLS - SECOND READI NG

Bi Il No. Description Sponsor s Committee |nf.
SB 5007 Har bor [|ines Jacobsen NROR DP9
SB 5023 Vehi cl e headl i ghts Jacobsen, Cke TRAN DPS7 w oRec2
SB 5026 f Property tax abatenment Regal a, Honeyford, etc. WV DP13
SB 5027 f Water rights/real estate tax Jacobsen WEE DPS5 DNP3
SB 5034 Canpai gn fundi ng Kast ama, PDC GO DPS6 MVR2
SB 5042 Statute of limts/felonies McCaslin JUD DPS9
SB 5061 f Peri odontal insurance Jacobsen HEA DPS6 DNP5
SB 5065 Injuries fromhealth care Thi baudeau, Decci o, et c. HEA DPS9
SB 5077 Ai di ng injured persons Ei de, Schmi dt, etc. JUD DPS5 DNP1
SB 5084 f Foster youth education McAul i ffe, Hargrove, etc., GOVL EKHE DPS14 DNP1
SB 5087 f Community col |l ege faculty Kohl - Wl | es, Schmi dt, et c. LCRD DP7
SB 5089 O f-road vehicle noise Shel don, Fraser, etc. VEEE DP6
SB 5092 Begi nning farmers | oan prgrm Jacobsen ARED DPS7
SB 5094 f Conservatn dstrct assessnent Jacobsen ARED DP5 DNP2
SB 5104 f Keep kids safe license plate Regal a, Brandl and, et c. , PCAN TRAN DPS12
SB 5105 f WIUC certification Swecker, Jacobsen, etc., UTC TRAN DPS12
SB 5107 f Mobi | e hore rel ocation Fairl ey, Berkey, etc., DCD FHC DPS9
SB 5110 Regi onal trans planning orgs Rockefel |l er, Cke TRAN DP12
SB 5115 Traffic signal devices Shi n, Rockefeller, etc. TRAN DPS11
SB 5122 Secretary of state Kast ama, Jacobsen, et c. GO DPS6
SB 5123 Sal e of precursor drugs Kast amg, Rasnussen, et c. JUD DPS5 w oRec3
SB 5125 $f Soils contam nation Kohl - Wl | es, Poul sen, etc. VW DP2S9 MVR4
SB 5126 f Sexual harassnent policies Kohl - V&l | es, Kast anm, et c. WV DPS14
SB 5130 f Secure transition facilities Carrell, Franklin,etc. HSC DPS6
SB 5132 Publ i c empl oyee information Carrell, Schm dt, etc. GO DPS9
SB 5135 f Vintr firefghtrs & officers Kast ama, Mul | i ken, et c. VWM DP13
SB 5137 Vessel deal er trust accounts Haugen, Swecker, et c. TRAN DP10
SB 5143 f Ski & ride Wa license plate Wi nst ei n, Swecker, etc. TRAN DPS11
SB 5144 School |evies & bonds Ei de, Kei ser, etc. WM DP10 DNP3
SB 5145 f Boater safety & education Jacobsen, Swecker, et c. TRAN DPS10 w oRecl
SB 5150 f Marine pilots Haugen, Swecker, etc., BPC TRAN DPS11
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5154

5158

5166

5172

5178

5185

5197

5204

5205

5207

5220

5222

5223

5225

5228

5229

5230

5233

5234

5237

5238

5242

5243

5245

5252

5256

5257

5259

5261

5263

5264

5265

5270

5279

5282

5285

Historical prprty tx exnptn
Uni form health care info act
El ectroni c nonitoring system
Uniformarbitration act
Specialty hospitals

Medi cal records

Di stressed insurers

Chattel liens

Bond paynents

Ports providing pilots

Mot or pool

Insanity defense

Fi ne-only m sdeneanors

Deer & el k hunting

Wld on WA |icense plates
Endngrd wildlife lic plate
Wldlife license plate

Food fish & shellfish lic
Hunting access

Wor kers' conp reporting

Boi |l ers

I nmat es possessi ng weapons
Prostitution of fenses
Retirement tech corrections
Commenor ati ve wor ks account
M sdeneanor s

Mental health for minors
Drug overdoses

Mlitary service credit
Conmerci al drivers

Driver's lic exam wai ver
Tech corrections/ RCW 46. 87
Vessel registration
Recreational activities

Ear ned rel ease

Water quality devel opnment

Pri denore, Zarel | i

Kei ser, Brandl and, et c.

Har gr ove, St evens, etc.
Johnson, Kl i ne, etc.

Kast ana, Kei ser, etc.
Franklin, Kli ne

Fairl ey, Benton,etc., NS
Br andl and, Kast ang, et c.
Fraser,Hewitt, TRE

Doumi t, Har gr ove, et c.

Kast anae, Pri denore, etc., GEN
Esser, Douni t

Esser, Doum t

Jacobsen, Swecker, et c. , DFW
Jacobsen, Swecker, et c.
Swecker, Jacobsen, et c.
Swecker, Jacobsen, et c.
Doumi t, Cke

Jacobsen, Cke, et c.

Kei ser, Kohl -\l | es, etc., LI
Kohl -\Wel | es, Parl ette, etc., LI
Douni t, Brandl and, et c.

Kohl - Vel | es, Har grove, et c.
Fraser, Regal a, et c. , SCPP
Fraser, Kast ama, etc. , GEN
Har gr ove, St evens

Har gr ove, St evens, etc.

Kl'i ne, Franklin, etc.
Fraser, Parlette, etc., SCPP
Haugen, Swecker, et c., DOL
Haugen, Swecker, et c., DOL
Spanel , Swecker, et c., DOL
Haugen, Swecker, et c.
Jacobsen

Kl'i ne, Har grove, etc.

Poul sen, Morton, etc.

WM DP2S16

HEA DPS9

HSC DPS6

JUD DPS9

HEA DPS9

HEA DP6 DNP4

FHC DP8

JUD DPS9

WM DP13

TRAN DPS11

WM DPS12

JUD DPA8

JUD DP8

NROR DP7 DNP1

TRAN DPS12

TRAN DPS12

TRAN DPS11

NROR DPS9

NROR DPS8

LCRD DPS6

LCRD DP7

HSC DPS6

HSC DPS6

WM DP16

WV DP11

HSC DPS7

HSC DPS6

JUD DPS6

VW DP13

TRAN DPS11

TRAN DP11

TRAN DP11

WM DPS17

NROR DP8

HSC DPS6 DNP1

WEE DPS8
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5289

5309

5318

5327

5337

5339

5340

5362

5364

5371

5372

5373

5380

5381

5382

5386

5387

5404

5406

5415

5417

5424

5434

5435

5439

5441

5442

5444

5456

5457

5458

5459

5470

5477

5479

5484

Runni ng start program
Supervi sory position/abuse
Patient safety practices
Privacy protection office
Metropolitan park districts
Reci di vi sm reducti on
Mlitary departnent accounts
I nsurance

Busi ness & prof essi ons

Wat er -sewer districts

Water & sewer facilities

El ectroni ¢ & web-based bids
Li quor revol ving fund
Acadeny of sciences

Dogs harassing big gane
Managenent of state waters
Wat er conservancy boards
Actions against |law officers
Medi car e

Mlitary borrowers

Al cohol offense penalties
WA | i ghthouse |icense plate
Anti harassment heari ngs

Anti harassment crt jurisdctn
Gubernatori al appoi nt ees
Educati on finance study
Long-term care financing
Share the road license plate
Excavati ng near pipelines
Vehi cl e | oads on hi ghways

Hi storical docunents

Recor ded docunents
Prescription inportation
Exceptional sentences

Landl ord/tenant actions

Check cashers and sellers

McAul i ffe, Hargrove, etc
Kohl - Wl | es, Bent on, et c.
Thi baudeau, Kei ser, et c.
Fairl ey, Kohl -\l | es
Rockef el | er, Kast ana, et c.
Frankl i n, Regal a, et c.
Rasnussen, Roach, etc. ,ML
Fairl ey, Benson, etc., NS
Kohl - W\l | es, Kei ser, DOL
Fairley

Ber key, Fairl ey, etc

Ber key, Kast ama, et c. , GEN

Kohl -\Wel | es, Parl ette,etc., LCB

Kohl -Wel | es, Parl ette, etc., GOVG

Jacobsen, Cke

Fraser, Rockefeller, etc.
Regal a, Fraser, etc.

Kl i ne, Cke, et c.

Franklin, Parlette, etc.
Fairley, Kline

Wi nst ei n, Esser, et c.
Haugen, Swecker, et c

Kl'i ne, Esser, etc.

Kl i ne, Esser, et c.

Roach, Swecker, etc. , WsP
Wi nstein, MAuliffe,etc., GOVG
Poul sen, Kei ser, etc., GOVG
Jacobsen, Haugen, et c.
Prentice, Esser, etc
Esser, Kl i ne, et c.

Shi n, Schmi dt, et c.

Shi n, Schm dt, etc.

Fr ankl i n, Thi baudeau, et c. , GOVG
Kl'i ne, Brandl and, et c.

Ber key, Benton, etc

Fairley, Kline,etc.

EKHE DPS10

HSC DPS6

HEA DPS6

WV DP10 DNP4

GO DP7

HSC DPS5 DNP2

W DP16

FHC DP11

LCRD DP7

GO DP8

GO DPS8 DNP1

GO DP8

WV DP14 DNP1

LCRD DP5 DNP2

NRCR DP9

VWEE DP5 DNP4

WEE DPS5 DNP3

JUD DPS8

HEA DPS9

FHC DPS11

JUD DP9

TRAN DP12

JUuD DP9

JUD DP9

GO DP6 MVR2

VW DP2S10 MVR3

HEA DPS11

TRAN DPS12

WEE DPS8

JUD DPS7

GO DPS6 DNP3

GO DPS9

HEA DPS6 DNP4

JUuD DP9

FHC DPS11

FHC DP10
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5486
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5495
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5500
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5598

5609

5612
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5614

5621

5625

5633

5636

5643

5644

5645

5654

5658

5666

5686

5692

5701

5707

5713

Check cashers and sellers
Mal practice insurance prgrm
Secretary of health

I nspection of hospitals
Juveni |l e proceedings
Juvenil e sentencing

Skat e parks

Transportati on agenci es
Financial institution info
Monorail trans authority
Background check task force
Prescription drug foundation
Enrol | nent cards/ | ndi ans

Rel ocati on assi stance

O der child victins of abuse
Rental cars

Nursi ng quality conmi ssion
CWJ operating fee waiver
Housi ng assi stance
Comm col | ege tuition waivers
Industrial ins fund audits
Preschool or nursery school s
Gender equity reporting

Al |l egations of child abuse
Sanctions/hlth professionals
Sex of fender information
Driver's |icense suspension
Ignition interlock devices
Crimnal justice officials
Li qui fi ed petrol eum gas
Chil d dependency cases

Check cashers and sellers
Tax refund | oans

Regi onal law libraries
Wonen' s history consortium

Mul ti pl e-unit housi ng

Fairley, Kline, etc.

Thi baudeau, Decci o, et c. , DOH

Kl i ne, Decci o, etc., DOH

Kei ser, Brandl and, et c. , DOH
Har gr ove, St evens, et c

Har gr ove, St evens, etc

Shi n, Esser, etc.
Haugen, Shi n, et c.

Fairl ey, Benton, etc.

Poul sen, Swecker, et c.

Kohl - W&l | es, Brandl and, etc.

Br own, Swecker, et c
Har gr ove, Esser, etc.
Fairl ey, Kei ser, etc.
Regal a, Har gr ove, et c.
Jacobsen, Swecker, etc
Frankl i n, Benton, etc.
Shin, Mul Ii ken, etc.
Ber key, Schmi dt, et c.
Ber key, Schmi dt, etc.
Kei ser, Parl ette, etc.

McAul i ffe, Weinstein,etc.

Kohl - W&l | es, Schoesl er, etc.

Carrel |, Rasnussen, etc
Kei ser, Benson, etc.
Har grove, Kl i ne, etc

Kl i ne, Roach, et c.

Kl'i ne, Roach, etc.
Prentice, Esser, etc
Haugen, Honeyf ord

St evens, Har grove, et c.
Fairley, Kl ine,etc.
Ber key, Bent on, et c.
Hewi tt, Del vin

Fraser, Ei de, etc.

Regal a, Franklin, etc

FHC

HEA

HEA

HEA

HSC

HSC

JubD

DPS11

DP11

DPS7 DNP4

DP11

DPS7

DPS5

DPS9

TRAN DPS9

FHC

DP11

TRAN DPS10

HSC

HEA

DPS7

DPS10

LCRD DPS7

FHC

HSC

DPS9

DP7

TRAN DPS8 w/ oRecl

HEA

DPS11

EKHE DP14

FHC

DP6 DNP3

EKHE DP15

LCRD DPS6 w oRecl

EKHE DP10 DNP4

EKHE DP15

HSC

HEA

HSC

JubD

JubD

JuD

VEE

HSC

FHC

FHC

DPS6

DP11

DPS6

DPS9

DP9

DPS5 w/ oRec3
DPS8

DPS5

DPS11

DPS11

GO DP8 w oRecl

EKHE DP9

FHC

DP8



SB 5719

SB 5733

SB 5749

SB 5759

SB 5764

SB 5765

SB 5803

SB 5806

SB 5808

SB 5809

SB 5818

SB 5828

SB 5831

SB 5833

SB 5848

SB 5853

SB 5862

SB 5869

SB 5872

SB 5875

SB 5877

SB 5902

SB 5903

SB 5931

SB 5939

SB 5957

SB 5962

SB 5974

SB 5995

SB 6008

SB 6025

SJM 8011

SIJM 8012

SJM 8019

SJR 8202

SJR 8207

Community commi t nent
Mandatory arbitration
Enhanced 911 services

Low-i ncone students

Special immunities
Dungeness crab fishery lic
Internet safety

Child care services

Short board appeal s

Youth courts

Nat ural resources' enfrcmt
Digital or online |earning
Wl | construction

Gonzaga U |license plates

M ssing & runaway children
Board of edu class 4 group
Associ ati on of WA generals
Fi sh planting

Fam | y/children's depart ment
Juvenile court act

PERS arned forces nenbers
Ent repreneuri al devel opnent
Ofice of public defense
Fire fighter training fires
Victins of identity theft
Sel f-funded i ns escrow acct
Agricul tural practices

Qpi ate treatment progranms
Children in shelter care
Guar di anshi p of children
State trade representative
No child left behind funding
Filipino veterans

Federal -state intnl trade
School district |levies

Judi ci al conduct conm ssion

Har gr ove

Kl'i ne, McCaslin,etc.
McAuliffe, Fairl ey

Wi nst ei n, Schmi dt, et c.

Wi nst ei n, Brandl and, etc.
Spanel , Br andl and

McAul i ffe, Wei nstein,etc.
Kohl - Vel | es, Har grove, et c.
Poul sen, Honeyford, etc., EHO
Fairl ey, Kohl -\l | es

Douni t, Jacobsen

Ei de, McAul i ffe, etc.

Mor t on, Poul sen

Br own

McAul i ffe, Thi baudeau, et c.
McAul i ffe, Schmidt, etc., SBE
Pfl ug, Ei de, et c. , ONEN, SEC
Swecker, Jacobsen, et c.
Stevens, Carrel |, etc.
Har gr ove

Prenti ce, ke, etc.

Ei de, Shin, etc.

St evens, Hargrove, etc., OOPD
Fraser

Fairl ey, Del vin, etc.

Fairl ey, Benton, etc.

Haugen, Schoesl er, et c.
Prenti ce, Har grove, et c. , ONEN
Har gr ove

Har gr ove, St evens, et c. , DSHS
Shi n, Kohl - Wl | es, etc.

McAul i ffe, Winstein,etc.
Prenti ce, Schm dt, etc.

Shi n, Rasnussen, et c.

Ei de, Kei ser, etc.

Kl i ne, Esser, et c.

HSC DPS6

JUuD DP9

FHC DPS11

EKHE DPS13

JUuD DP9

NROR DPS8

EKHE DP14

HSC DPS6

WEE DP8

HSC DP7

NROR DPS8

EKHE DPS13

WEE DP8

TRAN DP11 w oRecl

HSC DP5 DNP1

EKHE DP13

| TED DPS6

NRCR DP8

HSC DPS5

HSC DP5 DNP1

WM DP16

| TED DPS6

HSC DPS6

WEE DPS5 DNP3

FHC DPS11

FHC DP10

ARED DP7

HSC DP6

HSC DPS5

HSC DPS5

| TED DPS6

EKHE DP9 DNP5

GO DP9

| TED DP6

W DPS( EDU) 10 DNP3

JUD DP9



SCR

8401

HB 1049

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

9008

9019

9021

9027

9029

9031

9033

9036

9040

9041

9042

9045

9047

9054

9055

9057

9058

9061

f Latino accessibility to edu Jacobsen, Prenti ce, et c. EKHE DP10

HOUSE BI LLS - SECOND READI NG
Publ i ¢ works board projects G een, DeBol t, etc., PNB VWM DP17

GUBERNATORI AL _APPO NTMENTS

| SABEL BEDOLLA, Menber, Housing Fi nance Commi ssion FHC BC11

DEBBI E BROOKMAN, Menber, |nvestnent Board FHC BC9

GORDON BUDKE, Member, Board of Trustees, Eastern Washington EKHE BC12

Uni versity

SANG CHAE, Menber, Board of Trustees, Technical College District #26 EKHE BC13

(Lake Washi ngt on)

NOBI E CHAN, Menber, Board of Trustees, Seattle, So. Seattle and No. EKHE BCl3

Seattl e Conmunity Coll eges District No. 6

PAUL CHI LES, Menber, Board of Trustees, Bellevue Conmmunity Coll ege EKHE BCl3

District No. 8

CAROL COAR, Menber, Professional Educator Standards Board EKHE BC13

LEE CRESSMAN, Menber, Board of Trustees, Bellevue Community Col | ege EKHE BCl13

District No. 8

BONI TA K. DECKER, Menber, Board of Trustees, State School for the EKHE BC13

Deaf

CECI LI A DELUNA- GAETA, Menber, Board of Trustees, Big Bend Comunity EKHE BC13

Coll ege District No. 18

FRANKLI N DAY DEVAUL, JR, Menber, Board of Trustees, Centralia EKHE BC13

Comunity College District No. 12

DENNI S A. DUNCAN, Menber, Board of Trustees, Peninsula Comunity EKHE BC13

College District No. 1

DAVID R EDWARDS, Menber, Board of Trustees, Tacona Community Col | egeEKHE BCl13

District No. 22

STANLEY L. K. FLEMM NG D.O,, Menber, Board of Trustees, The EKHE BC13

Evergreen State Col | ege

ROBERT B. FONG Menber, Board of Trustees, Conmunity Coll ege DistrictEKHE BC1l3

No. 21 (Whatcom Conmunity Col | ege)

SHEI LA L. FOX, Menber, Professional Educator Standards Board EKHE BC13

JOSEPH FRAM Menber, Board of Trustees, State School for the Blind EKHE BCl13

ARTURO GARCl A- FLORES, Menber, Board of Trustees, Peninsula Conmunity EKHE BC13

College District No. 1
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SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

9064

9065

9068

9070

9071

9076

9078

9079

9084

9085

9091

9094

9096

9097

9124

9128

9130

JAMES GARRI SON, Menber, State Board for Conmmunity and Techni cal EKHE BC13
Col | eges

SHERRY GATES, Menber, Board of Trustees, G een R ver Comunity EKHE BC13
Coll ege District No. 10

CLAI RE GRACE, Menber, Housing Finance Conmi ssion FHC BC11
MARY GRANT TOWPKI NS, Menber, Board of Trustees, Walla Walla ConmunityEKHE BC13
Col l ege District No. 20

DAVI D K. HAMRY, Menber, Board of Trustees, Pierce Community Coll ege EKHE BCl3
District No. 11

M CHAIL G HEUER, Menber, Board of Trustees, Lower Col unmbia ConmunityEKHE BC13
Coll ege District No. 13

DORTHY HOLLI NGSWORTH, Menber, Board of Trustees, Seattle, So. Seattl| eEKHE BCl3
and No. Seattle Community Colleges District No. 6

ARLI STA D. HOLMAN, Menber, Board of Trustees, Green R ver Comunity EKHE BCl3
Col l ege District No. 10

DEBRA JONES, Menber, Board of Trustees, Comunity College District EKHE BCl3
No. 21 (Whatcom Conmunity Col | ege)

LESLI E JONES, Menber, Board of Trustees, Central WAashington EKHE BC13
Uni versity

KATHERI NE KENI SON, Menber, Board of Trustees, Big Bend Comunity EKHE BC13
Col l ege District No. 18

DEREK KI LMER, Menber, Board of Trustees, Tacoma Conmunity Coll ege EKHE BC13

District No. 22

DENNI S KLO DA, Menber, Housi ng Fi nance Commi ssion FHC BCl1
TI M KNUE, Member, Professional Educator Standards Board EKHE BC13
GEORGE MASTEN, Menber, |nvestnent Board FHC BC7
PATRI CK MCELLI GOTT, Menber, |nvestnent Board FHC BC8

Rl CHARD MCl VER, Menber, Housing Finance Commi ssion FHC BC11



